Follow us @ bluedemonweld
PN: BLUEARC-140MSI
BLUEARC 140MSI
Power supply voltage
Rated input capacity
Frequency (inverter)
Rated input current
Function
Output current range
Electrode type
Wire diameter
No load voltage
Efficiency
Power factor
IP
Insulation class
Cooling way
Dimension
Net weight
120±10%
6
45
45\24.6
6013, 7018, etc.
.023”-.035”    1/16” – 1/8”
51
80
0.75
21 S
H
FAN & AIR
430 x 150 x 290
22 lbs
MIG
50-140
30% 140 A
60% 108 A
100% 76 A
Duty cycle
(40°C 10min)
MMA
10-120
30% 120 A
60% 92 A
100%65 A
* Tweco is a registered trademark of Tweco Products, Inc.
-  Digital Controls
-  Gas & Gasless MIG welding
-  Synergic Control feature
-  Portable & light weight  22lbs
-  Adaptive advanced single IGBT technology for increased reliability
-  Fits standard 2lb (1kg) and 11lb (5kg) spools
-  Includes integrated MIG torch, ground clamp, and stinger
-  Welds steel, stainless steel, copper, and aluminum
-  Tweco* style consumables
-  1  year warranty
120V X 140A MIG-STICK
IGBT WELDING MACHINE